Installation, Commissioning & Testing of 50 KW Hybrid Inverter for 
Existing 50 KW Solar Power Plant at Raj Niwas, Sri Vijaya Puram, 
A&N Islands, under NRSE Division, Electricity Department. 
The estimated cost of project is Rs.30,40,000/- (Approx.), and the EMD 
is fixed as Rs.60,800/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred 
Only). The EMD is to be deposited in the tender box of the Executive 
Engineer (NRSE), Electricity Department before 29.12.2025(1600 
Hrs.). The EMD should reach this office on or before the due date & 
time of bid opening. 
 MSE/Startup India firms/bidder claiming exemption from